DCP-L3560CDW
Colour LED Multi-Function Centre
Colourful and Connected
LED Multi-Function Printer
High productivity Colour Multi-Function Centre with 2-Sided
printing, Dual Band Wireless, Gigabit Ethernet Connectivity,
and 3.5” Touch Screen Panel
PRINT SCAN COPY
PAPER HANDLING
Input Tray (Standard)
Multi-purpose Tray/Manual Slot
Output Tray (Face Down)
Automatic Document Feeder (ADF)
Media Weights (Standard Tray/MP Tray)
Media Size (Standard Tray)
OTHERS
Processor Speed
Memory
Display
OS Compatibility
Utilities & Solutions
Security Features
Power Consumption (Printing/Sleep)
Power Source Noise Level (Printing)
Noise Level (Printing)
SUPPLIES
Standard-Yield Toner (TN269)ii
Inbox Toner Yield
High-Yield Toner (TN269XL)ii
Drum (DR269CL)
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT
Dimension (W X D X H)
Weight w/o Carton, w/ toner/drum
410 x 444 x 401 mm
20.1 kg
Up to 26/27 ppm
Upto 600 x 2,400 dpi
Less than 13.5/13.5 secs (Mono/Colour)
Automatic 2-Sided Printing
USB 2.0, Gigabit Ethernet (10Base-T/100Base-TX/1000Base-T), Wi-Fi Direct,
Dual Band Wireless LAN (2.4GHz/5.0GHz)
250 Sheets
Main: Cortex-A53 800MHz | Sub: ARM946 133MHz
220-240V  |  AC 50/60Hz
BK: Approx. 1,500 pages | CMY: Approx. 1,200 pages
BK: Approx. 1,000 pages | CMY: Approx. 1,000 pages
BK: Approx. 3,000 pages | CMY: Approx. 2,300 pages
Approx. 20,000 pages
BRAdmin Light*, BRAdmin Professional 4*, Web Based Management
Windows : Win10, 11 / Server 2012  / 2012R2 / 2016 / 2019 / 2022 Linux : CUPS, LPD/LPRng
(x86/x64 environment)
1 Sheet
50 Sheets
150 Sheets Face Down (80g/m2)  |  1 Sheet Face Up (straight paper path)
512MB
3.5” TFT Colour LCD
LpAm = 47 dB(A)
Setting Lock, Secure Function Lock, Secure Print, Active Directory, LDAP
Printing: Average: Approx. 560W | Sleep mode : Average: Approx. 10W
A4, Letter, Legal, Mexican Legal, India Legal, Executive, A5, A5 Long Edge, A6, JIS B5,
A4 Short(270mm), Folio, 16K (195 x 270 mm)
60 to 163g/m2  (Using Manual Feed Slot)
COPY FUNCTIONS
SCAN FUNCTIONS
Copy Speed (A4/Letter)
Scan Speed (Mono/Colour)i
Scan Technology
Resolution (Optical)
Resolution (Interpolated)
Scan-to Functions
Copy Resolution
Reduction / Enlargement Ratio
Copy Features
Up to 26/27 ipm
27/21 ipm (A4) 29/22 ipm (LTR)
Max 1,200 x 1,200 dpi
Max. 19,200 x 19,200 dpi
Sharepoint, E-mail, Image, OCR, File, FTP, FTPS, Network (Windows Only)
CIS
600 x 600 dpi
25% - 400% in 1% increments
N in 1
High productivity Colour Multi-Function Centre with 2-Sided printing, Dual Band
Wireless, Gigabit Ethernet connectivity, and 3.5” touch screen panelDescription
Print Speed (A4/Letter)
Print Resolution
First Print Out Time (Ready)
2-Sided Feature (Auto Duplex Printing)
CONNECTIVITY/NETWORKING
Interface
Mobile Solutions
Desktop Solutions
Brother’s Cloud Apps
WebConnect
One-stop centre for free downloadable templates
Brother strongly recommends the use of genuine Brother consumable
that your machine warranty may not cover any damages arising from
the use of non-genuine consumables.
DCP-L3560CDW
Print, Scan, CopyKey Functions
AirPrint, Mopria and Brother iPrint&Scan
Brother iPrint&Scan
Yes
Yes
India EPR Compliance  |  Entity Name: Brother International (India) Private Limited
Plastic Waste EPR No.: BO-13-000-08-AADCB0263E-22  |  Battery Waste EPR No.: 6821475  |  Thickness for PE bag: 50 microns or above